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Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra C

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 17 juni 2001
Spelplats: Kungshalls BGK EB

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
_Klubblésa
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

S2

S5 S:a

- 49
- 127
- 127
- 102
- 128
- 128
- 128
- 77
- 130
- 79
- 106
- 80
- 27
- 54
- 137
- 55
- 138
- 140
- 150
- 91
- 153
- 64
- 131
- 135
- 169
- 136
- 108

Sida

1

Snitt

23,8
24,5
25,4
254
25,5
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,7
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,7
27,0
27,0
27,4
27,5
27,6
28,0
30,0
30,3
30,6
32,0
32,8
33,8
33,8
34,0
36,0

av



